SBH iz
Hannover

Wir sind Cﬂ.transde»

S1

Zugnummer
Glltigkeit

Bemerkung

Haste

Bad Nenndorf

Bad Nenndorf

Bantorf

Bantorf

Winninghausen
Winninghausen
Barsinghausen
Barsinghausen

Kirchdorf (Deister)
Kirchdorf (Deister)
Egestorf (Deister)
Egestorf (Deister)
Wennigsen (Deister)
Wennigsen (Deister)
Lemmie

Lemmie

Weetzen

Weetzen

Ronnenberg

Ronnenberg

Empelde

Empelde

Hannover Bornum
Hannover Bornum
Hannover Linden/Fischerhof
Hannover Linden/Fischerhof
Hannover Bismarckstral3e
Hannover Bismarckstral3e
Hannover Hbf

ab
an
ab
an
ab
an
ab
an
ab
an
ab
an
ab
an

an
ab
an
ab
an
ab
an
ab
an
ab
an
ab
an
ab
an

1000

BUS
00:37
00:45
00:45
00:53
00:53
00:57
00:57
01:03
01:03
01:08
01:08
01:14
01:14
01:21

Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie auf www.sbahn-hannover.de/baustellen

Wennigsen - Hannover Hbf
gultig vom 11.12.2023 - 02.01.2024

34000

NSV 1

01:31
01:33
01:34
01:36
01:37
01:40
01:40
01:42
01:42
01:44
01:44
01:47
01:47
01:51
01:52
01:56

1002

BUS
01:37
01:45
01:45
01:53
01:53
01:57
01:57
02:03
02:03
02:08
02:08
02:14
02:14
02:21

[N

34002

NSV 2

02:31
02:33
02:34
02:36
02:37
02:40
02:40
02:42
02:42
02:44
02:44
02:47
02:47
02:51
02:52
02:55

1004

BUS
02:37
02:45
02:45
02:53
02:53
02:57
02:57
03:03
03:03
03:08
03:08
03:14
03:14
03:21

[N

34004

NSV 1

03:31
03:33
03:34
03:36
03:37
03:40
03:40
03:42
03:42
03:44
03:44
03:47
03:47
03:51
03:52
03:56

158
W(Sa)

BUS
04:04
04:12
04:12
04:20
04:20
04:24
04:24
04:30
04:30
04:35
04:35
04:38
04:38
04:50

[N

34158

W(Sa)

05:00
05:02
05:03
05:05
05:06
05:08
05:09
05:11
05:11
05:13
05:13
05:16
05:16
05:20
05:21
05:25

160
tgl

BUS
05:04
05:12
05:12
05:20
05:20
05:24
05:24
05:30
05:30
05:35
05:35
05:38
05:38
05:50

[N

34160

tgl

06:00
06:02
06:03
06:05
06:06
06:09
06:09
06:11
06:11
06:13
06:13
06:16
06:16
06:20
06:21
06:25

162
tgl

BUS
06:04
06:12
06:12
06:20
06:20
06:24
06:24
06:30
06:30
06:35
06:35
06:38
06:38
06:50

[EN

34162

tgl

07:00
07:02
07:03
07:05
07:06
07:09
07:09
07:11
07:11
07:13
07:13
07:16
07:16
07:20
07:21
07:25

164
tgl

BUS
07:04
07:12
07:12
07:20
07:20
07:24
07:24
07:30
07:30
07:35
07:35
07:38
07:38
07:50

[N

34164

tgl

08:00
08:02
08:03
08:05
08:06
08:09
08:09
08:11
08:11
08:13
08:13
08:16
08:16
08:20
08:21
08:25

166
tgl

BUS
08:04
08:12
08:12
08:20
08:20
08:24
08:24
08:30
08:30
08:35
08:35
08:38
08:38
08:50

[EN

34166

tgl

09:00
09:02
09:03
09:05
09:06
09:09
09:09
09:11
09:11
09:13
09:13
09:16
09:16
09:20
09:21
09:25

168
tgl

BUS
09:04
09:12
09:12
09:20
09:20
09:24
09:24
09:30
09:30
09:35
09:35
09:38
09:38
09:50

(BN

34168

tgl

10:00
10:02
10:03
10:05
10:06
10:09
10:09
10:11
10:11
10:13
10:13
10:16
10:16
10:20
10:21
10:25

170
tgl

BUS
10:04
10:12
10:12
10:20
10:20
10:24
10:24
10:30
10:30
10:35
10:35
10:38
10:38
10:50

[N



SBH 22
Hannover

Wir sind Cﬂ'transdm/

S 1 Wennigsen - Hannover Hbf
gultig vom 11.12.2023 - 02.01.2024

Zugnummer 34170 172 34172 174 34174 176 34176 178 34178 180 34180 182 34182 184 34184 186 34186 188
Glltigkeit tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl
Bemerkung BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
Haste ab 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
Bad Nenndorf an 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12
Bad Nenndorf ab 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12
Bantorf an 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20
Bantorf ab 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20
Winninghausen an 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24
Winninghausen ab 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24
Barsinghausen an 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30
Barsinghausen ab 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30
Kirchdorf (Deister) an 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35
Kirchdorf (Deister) ab 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35
Egestorf (Deister) an 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38
Egestorf (Deister) ab 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38
Wennigsen (Deister) an 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50
Wennigsen (Deister) ab 11:00 b 12:00 b 13:00 b 14:00 b 15:00 i 16:00 g 17:00 g 18:00 g 19:00 g
Lemmie an 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02

Lemmie ab 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03

Weetzen an 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05

Weetzen ab 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06
Ronnenberg an 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09
Ronnenberg ab 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09

Empelde an  11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11

Empelde ab 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11

Hannover Bornum an 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13

Hannover Bornum ab 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13

Hannover Linden/Fischerhof an 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16

Hannover Linden/Fischerhof ab 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16

Hannover Bismarckstral3e an 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20

Hannover Bismarckstral3e ab 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21

Hannover Hbf an 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25

Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie auf www.sbahn-hannover.de/baustellen




SBH 22
Hannover

Wir sind Cﬂ'transdm/

S 1 Wennigsen - Hannover Hbf
gultig vom 11.12.2023 - 02.01.2024
Zugnummer 34188 190 34190 192 34192 194 34194 196 34196
Glltigkeit tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl tgl [0/+1]
Bemerkung BUS BUS BUS BUS
Haste ab 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04
Bad Nenndorf an 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12
Bad Nenndorf ab 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12
Bantorf an 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20
Bantorf ab 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20
Winninghausen an 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24
Winninghausen ab 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24
Barsinghausen an 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
Barsinghausen ab 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
Kirchdorf (Deister) an 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35
Kirchdorf (Deister) ab 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35
Egestorf (Deister) an 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38
Egestorf (Deister) ab 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38
Wennigsen (Deister) an 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50
Wennigsen (Deister) ab| 20:00 b 21:00 b 22:00 g 23:00 g 00:00
Lemmie an  20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02
Lemmie ab 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 00:03
Weetzen an| 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:05
Weetzen ab| 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06
Ronnenberg an, 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:08 00:08
Ronnenberg ab| 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09
Empelde an| 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11
Empelde ab| 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11
Hannover Bornum an  20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13
Hannover Bornum ab 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13
Hannover Linden/Fischerhof an| 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16
Hannover Linden/Fischerhof ab| 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16
Hannover Bismarckstral3e an, 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 00:20
Hannover Bismarckstral3e ab 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 00:21
Hannover Hbf an| 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25 00:25

Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie auf www.sbahn-hannover.de/baustellen




